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JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS Gernot WAGNER  AUT COURSE NAME LA VOLATA
REFEREE Paolo BOLDRINI ITA START 2415 m
ASSISTANT REFEREE Mattia  TURRA ITA FINISH 1880 m
CHIEF OF RACE Mattia  GIONGO ITA VERTICAL DROP 535 m
LENGHT m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 14715/11/22
COURSE SETTER Damiano SCOLARRI ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - Luca LARCHER ITA° - B - T. DALLA LIBERA ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 40 38
START TIME 9.15
WEATHER:CLOUDY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -3°C  F: -1°C
PENALITY APPLIED 20.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1190
PL CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUM  NUMBER  SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME  POINTS  POINTS
TUTTI - FEMMINILE
1 6 299624 PIROVANO Laura 1997 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME Gl ) 1'12.38 0.00
2 12 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 112.74 5.92
3 1 299466 DELAGO Nicol 1996 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME Gl ) 1'13.36 16.11
4 11 299363 ZENERE Asja 1996 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 1'13.69 21.54
5 13 6296161 DE LEONARDIS Carlotta 2003 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR ) 1'13.74 22.36
6 15 6296811 VANNI Camilla 2006 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 1'14.19 29.76
7 20 6296779  RIGHI Ludovica 2006 ITA (FSN  GS FIAMME OR ) 1'14.27 31.07
8 5 6296280 THALER Sara 2004 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 1'14.28 31.24
9 9 6295352  GHISALBERTI llaria 2000 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 1'14.34 32.22
10 17 6295082 ALBANO Giulia 1999 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE ) 1'14.82 40.12
11 21 6296522 AMIGONI Sofia 2005 ITA (AC SC RADICI GR ) 1'15.12 45.05
12 22 6296666 PARRAVICINI Sofia 2005 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME Gl ) 1'15.14 45.38
13 3 6295804 DAL VECCHIO Elena 2002 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 1'15.35 48.83
14 4 6295669  LANI Federica 2001 ITA (AC GB SKI CLUB ) 1'15.54 51.95
15 14 6295775 CAPPELLINI Vittoria 2002 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 1'16.15 61.98
16 25 6296658 ORSENIGO Giorgia Vittoria 2005 ITA (AC SANTA CATERI ) 1'16.29 64.28
17 23 6296371 PIZZl Eleonora 2004 ITA (AC SC LECCO ) 1'16.51 67.90
18 29 6295096 FANTI Francesca 1999 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME Gl ) 1'17.00 75.96
19 30 6296705 CASSE Matilde 2005 ITA (AOC EQUIPE PRAGE ) 1'17.15 78.42
20 7 6297160 TRABUCCHI Cristina 2007 ITA (AC SC BORMIO ) 1'17.32 81.22
21 33 6296787 TURRI Aurora 2006 ITA (AOC EQUIPE LIMON ) 1'17.83 89.60
22 26 6296288 FEDERICIS Giulia 2004 ITA (CAT 2000 SKI CLU ) 1'19.26 113.11
23 32 6297361 RIZ Ingrid 2008 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 1'20.93 140.57
DID NOT START .. 0
DID NOT FINISH .. 10
2 6295745 BERNARDI Vicky 2002 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE )
8 6295186  PLATINO Elisa 1999 ITA (FSN  CS CARABINIE )
10 6297112 SCHOELZHORN Ivy 2007 ITA (AA RG WIPPTAL )
16 6295994  ZAVATARELLI Aurora 2003 ITA (FSN  GS FIAMME OR )
18 6296412 VIEL Gaia 2004 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE )
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PL CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUM  NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
19 6295979 ASTEGIANO Melissa 2003 ITA (FSN CS CARABINIE )
24 6296336 DRUETTO Ludovica Vittoria 2004 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME GI )
27 6296890 LAZZERI Valentina 2006 ITA (AC REIT SKI TEA )
28 6296618 FRIGIOLINI  Rebecca 2005 ITA (AOC SANSICARIO C )
31 6297097 ENGL Elisa 2007 ITA (AA TZ UEBERTSCH )
DISQUALIFIED ... 0
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CODE
NUMBER

6296811
6296779
6296280
6296522
6296666
6296658
6296371
6296705
6297160
6296787
6296288
6297361

6297112
6296412
6296336
6296890
6296618
6297097

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

VANNI Camilla
RIGHI Ludovica
THALER Sara
AMIGONI Sofia
PARRAVICINI Sofia
ORSENIGO Giorgia Vittoria
PIZZ| Eleonora
CASSE Matilde
TRABUCCHI Cristina
TURRI Aurora
FEDERICIS Giulia

RIZ Ingrid
DID NOT START .. 0
DID NOT FINISH .. 6

SCHOELZHORN vy

VIEL Gaia

DRUETTO Ludovica Vittoria
LAZZERI Valentina
FRIGIOLINI  Rebecca
ENGL Elisa
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CS ESERCITO )
GS FIAMME OR )
CS CARABINIE )
SC RADICI GR )
GS FIAMME Gl )
SANTA CATERI )
SC LECCO )
EQUIPE PRAGE )
SC BORMIO )
EQUIPE LIMON )
2000 SKI CLU )
SKI TEAM FAS )

RG WIPPTAL )
SC DRUSCIE )
GS FIAMME GlI )
REIT SKI TEA )
SANSICARIO C )
TZ UEBERTSCH )

The Technical

FINAL
TIME

1'14.19
1'14.27
1'14.28
1'15.12
1'15.14
1'16.29
1'16.51
1'17.15
1'17.32
1'17.83
1'19.26
1'20.93
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RACE TAB
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0.00
1.28
1.44
14.92
15.24
33.68
37.21
47.48
50.20
58.39
81.32
108.11
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